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East Texas Initial Attack 
Interagency Fire Prevention and Education Team
November 2010

	Name
	Cell Phone
	Email
	Quals
	Address

	Jan Amen, TFS
	936-546-1004
	jamen@tfs.tamu.edu
	PETL-T/PIO2
	2127 S 1st ST
Lufkin TX
75901

	Jordan Beakley, USFS
	281-851-2658
	jbeakley@fs.fed.us
	PIO
	394 FM 1375 West
New Waverly TX
77358

	Tamberly Conway, USFS
	337-304-5872
	tkconway@fs.fed.us

	
	415 S 1st St
Lufkin TX 75901

	Marsha Cooper, USFS
	936-275-7949

	mcooper@fs.fed.us
	PIO3
	111 Walnut Ridge  Rd
Zavalla TX
75980

	Nick Hasty, USFS
	936-655-2299 x 262
	nhasty@fs.fed.us
	
	18551 St Hwy 7 E
Kennard TX
75847

	Justice Jones, TFS
	936-546-8042
	jjjones@tfs.tamu.edu
	PIO2/PETM
	1328 FM 1488
Conroe TX
77384

	Karen Stafford, TFS
	936-545-6991
	kstafford@tfs.tamu.edu
	PIO3-T/PETM-T
	2127 S 1st ST
Lufkin TX
75901

	Fred Turck, VDF
	804-370-2047
	Fred.turck@dof.virginia.gov
	PIO2/PETL
	135 Bank St
Waverly VA
23890
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